
04 June 2022 - 11:08

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: LED SUPER SCREENS BENCHMARK 85 Handicap - 1800m

Distance To Go Finish 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:49.79
(0:14.82)

1:34.97
(0:11.32)

1:23.65
(0:11.10)

1:12.55
(0:11.56)

1:00.99
(0:12.10)

0:48.89
(0:12.17)

0:36.72
(0:11.82)

0:36.72

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 2 metres Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 BARTHOLOMEU DIAS 64.7 0:11.35 1:49.79 [1] 1:34.09 [10] 1:22.58 [10] 1:11.23 [10] 0:59.69 [10] 0:47.43 [10] 0:35.56 [10] 0:35.56

Jaden Lloyd 1600m 1400m (0:15.70) (0:11.51) (0:11.35) (0:11.54) (0:12.26) (0:11.87) (0:11.67)

2 9 COGNAC 67.3 0:11.03 1:49.95 [2] 1:34.97 [3] 1:23.74 [3] 1:12.71 [1] 1:01.15 [1] 0:49.05 [1] 0:36.88 [1] 0:36.88 +6

Craig Williams 1400m 1400m (0:14.98) (0:11.23) (0:11.03) (0:11.56) (0:12.10) (0:12.17) (0:11.82)

3 8 BADOOSH 65.6 0:11.32 1:50.14 [3] 1:34.93 [7] 1:23.54 [6] 1:12.22 [6] 1:00.65 [6] 0:48.61 [6] 0:36.45 [6] 0:36.45 +8

William Pike 1600m 1400m (0:15.21) (0:11.39) (0:11.32) (0:11.57) (0:12.04) (0:12.16) (0:11.87)

4 10 OCEANIC FLASH 66.3 0:11.33 1:50.14 [4] 1:34.65 [9] 1:23.26 [9] 1:11.93 [9] 1:00.28 [9] 0:48.09 [9] 0:35.96 [9] 0:35.96 +3

Tommy Berry 1400m 1400m (0:15.49) (0:11.39) (0:11.33) (0:11.65) (0:12.19) (0:12.13) (0:11.67)

5 5 CASINO MONDIAL 66.1 0:11.29 1:50.27 [5] 1:35.45 [1] 1:24.13 [1] 1:12.84 [3] 1:01.13 [3] 0:49.11 [3] 0:36.97 [3] 0:36.97 -8

Hugh Bowman 1400m 1400m (0:14.82) (0:11.32) (0:11.29) (0:11.71) (0:12.02) (0:12.14) (0:11.95)

6 2 BARADE 65.3 0:11.29 1:50.28 [6] 1:34.94 [8] 1:23.44 [8] 1:12.15 [8] 1:00.58 [7] 0:48.41 [8] 0:36.32 [8] 0:36.32 -4

James Orman 1400m 1400m (0:15.34) (0:11.50) (0:11.29) (0:11.57) (0:12.17) (0:12.09) (0:11.85)

7 4 YOUNGBLOOD 65.8 0:11.38 1:50.71 [7] 1:35.66 [5] 1:23.96 [7] 1:12.58 [7] 1:01.01 [8] 0:48.91 [7] 0:36.85 [7] 0:36.85 +7

Jim Byrne 1600m 1400m (0:15.05) (0:11.70) (0:11.38) (0:11.57) (0:12.10) (0:12.06) (0:11.86)

8 3 TAVION PRINCE 66.3 0:11.34 1:50.73 [8] 1:35.79 [2] 1:24.45 [4] 1:13.07 [4] 1:01.50 [4] 0:49.46 [4] 0:37.24 [4] 0:37.24 +11

Stephanie Thornton 1600m 1600m (0:14.94) (0:11.34) (0:11.38) (0:11.57) (0:12.04) (0:12.22) (0:11.98)

9 7 OSTERMEIER 65.7 0:11.18 1:50.80 [9] 1:35.73 [6] 1:24.22 [5] 1:13.04 [5] 1:01.38 [5] 0:49.28 [5] 0:37.15 [5] 0:37.15 -2

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:15.07) (0:11.51) (0:11.18) (0:11.66) (0:12.10) (0:12.13) (0:11.78)

10 6 SNOWFIRE 67.8 0:11.17 1:50.96 [10] 1:35.95 [4] 1:24.78 [2] 1:13.61 [2] 1:02.11 [2] 0:50.02 [2] 0:37.76 [2] 0:37.76 +15

Ben Thompson 1400m 1600m (0:15.01) (0:11.17) (0:11.17) (0:11.50) (0:12.09) (0:12.26) (0:11.98)

Scratched: Hostage Of War (12), Rebel Rama (11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/25Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  23:23 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



04 June 2022 - 11:08

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: LED SUPER SCREENS BENCHMARK 85 Handicap - 1800m

Distance To Go 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.90
(0:12.07)

0:12.83
(0:12.83)

0:36.72

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 2 metres Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 BARTHOLOMEU DIAS 64.7 0:11.35 0:23.89 [10] 0:12.44 [4] 1:49.79 0:35.56

Jaden Lloyd 1600m 1400m (0:11.45) (0:12.44)

2 9 COGNAC 67.3 0:11.03 0:25.06 [1] 0:12.99 [1] 0.94L 0:36.88 +6

Craig Williams 1400m 1400m (0:12.07) (0:12.99)

3 8 BADOOSH 65.6 0:11.32 0:24.58 [6] 0:12.84 [3] 1.1L 0:36.45 +8

William Pike 1600m 1400m (0:11.74) (0:12.84)

4 10 OCEANIC FLASH 66.3 0:11.33 0:24.29 [9] 0:12.60 [7] 0.03L 0:35.96 +3

Tommy Berry 1400m 1400m (0:11.69) (0:12.60)

5 5 CASINO MONDIAL 66.1 0:11.29 0:25.02 [3] 0:13.07 [2] 0.78L 0:36.97 -8

Hugh Bowman 1400m 1400m (0:11.95) (0:13.07)

6 2 BARADE 65.3 0:11.29 0:24.47 [8] 0:12.81 [5] 0.06L 0:36.32 -4

James Orman 1400m 1400m (0:11.66) (0:12.81)

7 4 YOUNGBLOOD 65.8 0:11.38 0:24.99 [7] 0:13.05 [10] 2.48L 0:36.85 +7

Jim Byrne 1600m 1400m (0:11.94) (0:13.05)

8 3 TAVION PRINCE 66.3 0:11.34 0:25.26 [5] 0:13.14 [9] 0.12L 0:37.24 +11

Stephanie Thornton 1600m 1600m (0:12.12) (0:13.14)

9 7 OSTERMEIER 65.7 0:11.18 0:25.37 [4] 0:13.25 [8] 0.41L 0:37.15 -2

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:12.12) (0:13.25)

10 6 SNOWFIRE 67.8 0:11.17 0:25.78 [2] 0:13.48 [6] 0.96L 0:37.76 +15

Ben Thompson 1400m 1600m (0:12.30) (0:13.48)

Scratched: Hostage Of War (12), Rebel Rama (11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/25Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  23:23 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



04 June 2022 - 11:43

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: TAB Class 6 Handicap - 1400m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.28
(0:13.58)

1:09.70
(0:10.64)

0:59.06
(0:11.24)

0:47.82
(0:11.86)

0:35.96
(0:11.95)

0:24.01
(0:11.70)

0:35.96

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 2 metres Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 FRANCESCO GUARDI 69.1 0:10.96 1:23.28 [1] 1:09.36 [6] 0:58.40 [5] 0:46.93 [5] 0:35.28 [6] 0:23.63 [6] 0:35.28

James McDonald 1200m 1200m (0:13.92) (0:10.96) (0:11.47) (0:11.65) (0:11.65) (0:11.56)

2 6 PALLADAS 69.5 0:10.84 1:23.36 [2] 1:09.74 [2] 0:58.90 [3] 0:47.65 [3] 0:35.88 [3] 0:23.88 [4] 0:35.88 -1

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:13.62) (0:10.84) (0:11.25) (0:11.77) (0:12.00) (0:11.61)

3 4 VENTURA OCEAN 69.6 0:10.82 1:23.45 [3] 1:09.87 [1] 0:59.05 [2] 0:47.90 [2] 0:36.13 [1] 0:24.18 [1] 0:36.13 +6

William Pike 1200m 1200m (0:13.58) (0:10.82) (0:11.15) (0:11.77) (0:11.95) (0:11.70)

4 2 BARNEY'S LAW 67.9 0:11.23 1:23.63 [4] 1:09.77 [5] 0:58.54 [6] 0:47.15 [6] 0:35.75 [5] 0:24.09 [5] 0:35.75 +2

Hugh Bowman 1200m 1200m (0:13.86) (0:11.23) (0:11.39) (0:11.40) (0:11.66) (0:11.64)

5 11 SEE MARIE 68.9 0:10.93 1:23.86 [5] 1:09.56 [9] 0:58.63 [7] 0:47.32 [7] 0:35.69 [8] 0:24.05 [7] 0:35.69 -1

Tommy Berry 1200m 1200m (0:14.30) (0:10.93) (0:11.31) (0:11.63) (0:11.64) (0:11.51)

6 12 STOLEN JADE 68.2 0:11.15 1:23.94 [6] 1:10.27 [3] 0:59.12 [4] 0:47.87 [4] 0:36.38 [4] 0:24.56 [2] 0:36.38 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Finish 1200m (0:13.67) (0:11.15) (0:11.25) (0:11.49) (0:11.82) (0:11.67)

7 9 BOLD AND LUCY 67.7 0:11.29 1:23.96 [7] 1:09.68 [8] 0:58.39 [9] 0:47.04 [9] 0:35.57 [9] 0:23.98 [9] 0:35.57 +4

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:14.28) (0:11.29) (0:11.35) (0:11.47) (0:11.59) (0:11.66)

8 13 SMART 'N' SEXY 68.1 0:11.20 1:24.44 [8] 1:10.26 [7] 0:59.06 [8] 0:47.70 [8] 0:36.31 [7] 0:24.62 [8] 0:36.31 +1

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:14.18) (0:11.20) (0:11.36) (0:11.39) (0:11.69) (0:11.77)

9 5 ENTERPRISE PRINCE 66.5 0:11.31 1:24.54 [9] 1:10.21 [10] 0:58.90 [10] 0:47.56 [10] 0:36.07 [10] 0:24.51 [10] 0:36.07 -1

Brad Stewart 1200m 1200m (0:14.33) (0:11.31) (0:11.34) (0:11.49) (0:11.56) (0:11.74)

10 8 LUVOIR 71.0 0:10.54 1:24.89 [10] 1:11.21 [4] 1:00.67 [1] 0:49.43 [1] 0:37.56 [2] 0:25.49 [3] 0:37.56 +1

Kerrin McEvoy 1200m 1200m (0:13.68) (0:10.54) (0:11.24) (0:11.87) (0:12.07) (0:12.29)

Scratched: Eloquently (3), Hilo (1), Centimental (10)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/25Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  23:23 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



04 June 2022 - 11:43

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: TAB Class 6 Handicap - 1400m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.31
(0:12.31)

0:35.96

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 2 metres Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 FRANCESCO GUARDI 69.1 0:10.96 0:12.07 [5] 1:23.28 0:35.28

James McDonald 1200m 1200m (0:12.07)

2 6 PALLADAS 69.5 0:10.84 0:12.27 [3] 0.44L 0:35.88 -1

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:12.27)

3 4 VENTURA OCEAN 69.6 0:10.82 0:12.48 [1] 0.52L 0:36.13 +6

William Pike 1200m 1200m (0:12.48)

4 2 BARNEY'S LAW 67.9 0:11.23 0:12.45 [4] 1.09L 0:35.75 +2

Hugh Bowman 1200m 1200m (0:12.45)

5 11 SEE MARIE 68.9 0:10.93 0:12.54 [6] 1.37L 0:35.69 -1

Tommy Berry 1200m 1200m (0:12.54)

6 12 STOLEN JADE 68.2 0:11.15 0:12.89 [2] 0.47L 0:36.38 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Finish 1200m (0:12.89)

7 9 BOLD AND LUCY 67.7 0:11.29 0:12.32 [8] 0.11L 0:35.57 +4

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:12.32)

8 13 SMART 'N' SEXY 68.1 0:11.20 0:12.85 [7] 2.81L 0:36.31 +1

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.85)

9 5 ENTERPRISE PRINCE 66.5 0:11.31 0:12.77 [10] 0.55L 0:36.07 -1

Brad Stewart 1200m 1200m (0:12.77)

10 8 LUVOIR 71.0 0:10.54 0:13.20 [9] 2.11L 0:37.56 +1

Kerrin McEvoy 1200m 1200m (0:13.20)

Scratched: Eloquently (3), Hilo (1), Centimental (10)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/25Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  23:23 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



04 June 2022 - 12:21

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: TREASURY BRISBANE THE PHOENIX - 1500m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:30.18
(0:08.10)

1:22.08
(0:10.60)

1:11.48
(0:11.57)

0:59.91
(0:12.08)

0:47.83
(0:12.17)

0:35.66
(0:11.76)

0:23.90
(0:11.65)

0:35.66

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 2 metres Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 POLITICAL DEBATE 69.1 0:10.99 1:30.18 [1] 1:21.81 [8] 1:10.82 [8] 0:59.29 [8] 0:47.42 [6] 0:35.25 [6] 0:23.61 [5] 0:35.25

James McDonald 1400m 1400m (0:08.37) (0:10.99) (0:11.53) (0:11.87) (0:12.17) (0:11.64) (0:11.36)

2 5 SHARP 'N' SMART 68.4 0:11.00 1:30.19 [2] 1:21.54 [12] 1:10.54 [11] 0:58.91 [11] 0:46.96 [11] 0:34.82 [12] 0:23.19 [12] 0:34.82 -2

Hugh Bowman 1400m 1400m (0:08.65) (0:11.00) (0:11.63) (0:11.95) (0:12.14) (0:11.63) (0:11.11)

3 6 RINGMASTER 67.0 0:11.25 1:30.55 [3] 1:21.92 [11] 1:10.67 [12] 0:59.23 [12] 0:47.23 [12] 0:35.19 [11] 0:23.62 [10] 0:35.19 -3

Tommy Berry 1400m 1400m (0:08.63) (0:11.25) (0:11.44) (0:12.00) (0:12.04) (0:11.57) (0:11.28)

4 13 CHAYSE 'N' ARTIE 69.9 0:11.02 1:30.56 [4] 1:22.27 [6] 1:11.25 [6] 0:59.74 [7] 0:47.61 [8] 0:35.43 [8] 0:23.77 [8] 0:35.43 -5

Brad Stewart 1400m 1400m (0:08.29) (0:11.02) (0:11.51) (0:12.13) (0:12.18) (0:11.66) (0:11.55)

5 1 LIBERTY STEPS 71.5 0:10.71 1:30.64 [5] 1:22.52 [2] 1:11.81 [2] 1:00.32 [2] 0:48.23 [2] 0:36.00 [4] 0:24.23 [3] 0:36.00 -6

Craig Williams 1400m 1400m (0:08.12) (0:10.71) (0:11.49) (0:12.09) (0:12.23) (0:11.77) (0:11.52)

6 2 MISHANI SPARTAN 71.6 0:10.81 1:30.64 [6] 1:22.10 [10] 1:11.29 [7] 0:59.82 [6] 0:47.72 [7] 0:35.49 [10] 0:23.77 [9] 0:35.49 -5

Jackson Morris 1400m 1400m (0:08.54) (0:10.81) (0:11.47) (0:12.10) (0:12.23) (0:11.72) (0:11.35)

7 12 WEST OF AFRICA 68.7 0:11.08 1:30.69 [7] 1:22.34 [7] 1:11.26 [9] 0:59.62 [10] 0:47.65 [9] 0:35.57 [7] 0:23.95 [7] 0:35.57 -2

Kerrin McEvoy 1400m 1400m (0:08.35) (0:11.08) (0:11.64) (0:11.97) (0:12.08) (0:11.62) (0:11.44)

8 4 SANDPAPER 70.3 0:10.88 1:30.83 [8] 1:22.65 [4] 1:11.77 [5] 1:00.36 [4] 0:48.20 [5] 0:36.02 [5] 0:24.25 [6] 0:36.02 -6

James Orman 1400m 1400m (0:08.18) (0:10.88) (0:11.41) (0:12.16) (0:12.18) (0:11.77) (0:11.58)

9 11 MOUNT BRILLIANT 72.2 0:10.77 1:30.95 [9] 1:22.75 [5] 1:11.98 [3] 1:00.55 [3] 0:48.48 [3] 0:36.34 [2] 0:24.54 [2] 0:36.34 -2

Tim Clark 1400m 1400m (0:08.20) (0:10.77) (0:11.43) (0:12.07) (0:12.14) (0:11.80) (0:11.71)

10 3 HEROIC SON 72.1 0:10.60 1:31.07 [10] 1:22.97 [1] 1:12.37 [1] 1:00.80 [1] 0:48.72 [1] 0:36.55 [1] 0:24.79 [1] 0:36.55 -6

Adin Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:08.10) (0:10.60) (0:11.57) (0:12.08) (0:12.17) (0:11.76) (0:11.82)

Scratched: Fearless Knight (8), Dark Harmony (9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/25Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  23:23 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



04 June 2022 - 12:21

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: TREASURY BRISBANE THE PHOENIX - 1500m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:30.18
(0:08.10)

1:22.08
(0:10.60)

1:11.48
(0:11.57)

0:59.91
(0:12.08)

0:47.83
(0:12.17)

0:35.66
(0:11.76)

0:23.90
(0:11.65)

0:35.66

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 2 metres Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 FOUR MILE LANE 69.7 0:10.98 1:31.53 [11] 1:23.00 [9] 1:12.02 [10] 1:00.50 [9] 0:48.46 [10] 0:36.39 [9] 0:24.54 [11] 0:36.39 -8

Luke Tarrant 1400m 1400m (0:08.53) (0:10.98) (0:11.52) (0:12.04) (0:12.07) (0:11.85) (0:11.67)

12 14 SIZZLING GAL 71.5 0:10.87 1:32.11 [12] 1:23.98 [3] 1:13.11 [4] 1:01.64 [5] 0:49.56 [4] 0:37.50 [3] 0:25.58 [4] 0:37.50 -10

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:08.13) (0:10.87) (0:11.47) (0:12.08) (0:12.06) (0:11.92) (0:12.04)

Scratched: Fearless Knight (8), Dark Harmony (9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/25Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  23:23 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



04 June 2022 - 12:21

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: TREASURY BRISBANE THE PHOENIX - 1500m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.25
(0:12.25)

0:35.66

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 2 metres Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 POLITICAL DEBATE 69.1 0:10.99 0:12.25 [1] 1:30.18 0:35.25

James McDonald 1400m 1400m (0:12.25)

2 5 SHARP 'N' SMART 68.4 0:11.00 0:12.08 [4] 0.01L 0:34.82 -2

Hugh Bowman 1400m 1400m (0:12.08)

3 6 RINGMASTER 67.0 0:11.25 0:12.34 [8] 2.16L 0:35.19 -3

Tommy Berry 1400m 1400m (0:12.34)

4 13 CHAYSE 'N' ARTIE 69.9 0:11.02 0:12.22 [10] 0.03L 0:35.43 -5

Brad Stewart 1400m 1400m (0:12.22)

5 1 LIBERTY STEPS 71.5 0:10.71 0:12.71 [2] 0.46L 0:36.00 -6

Craig Williams 1400m 1400m (0:12.71)

6 2 MISHANI SPARTAN 71.6 0:10.81 0:12.42 [9] 0.02L 0:35.49 -5

Jackson Morris 1400m 1400m (0:12.42)

7 12 WEST OF AFRICA 68.7 0:11.08 0:12.51 [7] 0.31L 0:35.57 -2

Kerrin McEvoy 1400m 1400m (0:12.51)

8 4 SANDPAPER 70.3 0:10.88 0:12.67 [6] 0.82L 0:36.02 -6

James Orman 1400m 1400m (0:12.67)

9 11 MOUNT BRILLIANT 72.2 0:10.77 0:12.83 [5] 0.7L 0:36.34 -2

Tim Clark 1400m 1400m (0:12.83)

10 3 HEROIC SON 72.1 0:10.60 0:12.97 [3] 0.67L 0:36.55 -6

Adin Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:12.97)

Scratched: Fearless Knight (8), Dark Harmony (9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/25Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  23:23 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



04 June 2022 - 12:21

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: TREASURY BRISBANE THE PHOENIX - 1500m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.25
(0:12.25)

0:35.66

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 2 metres Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 FOUR MILE LANE 69.7 0:10.98 0:12.87 [12] 2.72L 0:36.39 -8

Luke Tarrant 1400m 1400m (0:12.87)

12 14 SIZZLING GAL 71.5 0:10.87 0:13.54 [11] 3.44L 0:37.50 -10

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:13.54)

Scratched: Fearless Knight (8), Dark Harmony (9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/25Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  23:23 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



04 June 2022 - 12:53

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: CITY PROPERTY SERVICES BILL CARTER STAKES - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.05
(0:13.15)

0:57.90
(0:10.68)

0:47.22
(0:11.22)

0:36.00
(0:11.57)

0:24.43
(0:11.68)

0:12.75
(0:12.75)

0:36.00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 2 metres Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 STROLL 70.9 0:10.69 1:11.05 [1] 0:57.57 [5] 0:46.88 [5] 0:35.50 [5] 0:23.91 [5] 0:12.56 [4] 1:11.05 0:35.50

William Pike 1000m 1000m (0:13.48) (0:10.69) (0:11.38) (0:11.59) (0:11.35) (0:12.56)

2 12 BEZIQUE 73.3 0:10.63 1:11.20 [2] 0:58.00 [2] 0:47.37 [2] 0:36.09 [2] 0:24.41 [2] 0:12.90 [1] 0.87L 0:36.09 +1

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.20) (0:10.63) (0:11.28) (0:11.68) (0:11.51) (0:12.90)

3 13 HONEY POT 69.1 0:11.12 1:11.20 [3] 0:57.43 [8] 0:46.24 [10] 0:34.78 [11] 0:23.49 [11] 0:12.37 [8] 0.03L 0:34.78 -1

Ryan Maloney 1000m 400m (0:13.77) (0:11.19) (0:11.46) (0:11.29) (0:11.12) (0:12.37)

4 4 MINKS STAR 71.9 0:10.80 1:11.21 [4] 0:57.65 [7] 0:46.85 [6] 0:35.55 [6] 0:24.07 [6] 0:12.60 [5] 0.01L 0:35.55 -6

Brad Stewart Finish 1000m (0:13.56) (0:10.80) (0:11.30) (0:11.48) (0:11.47) (0:12.60)

5 5 ZOUGOTCHA 68.9 0:11.03 1:11.24 [5] 0:57.26 [11] 0:46.23 [11] 0:34.96 [10] 0:23.82 [8] 0:12.61 [6] 0.22L 0:34.96 -4

James McDonald 1000m 1000m (0:13.98) (0:11.03) (0:11.27) (0:11.14) (0:11.21) (0:12.61)

6 1 EXO LADY 72.9 0:10.84 1:11.30 [6] 0:58.07 [3] 0:47.23 [4] 0:35.86 [4] 0:24.33 [4] 0:12.90 [2] 0.33L 0:35.86 +2

Jim Byrne 1000m 1000m (0:13.23) (0:10.84) (0:11.37) (0:11.53) (0:11.43) (0:12.90)

7 2 PLYMSTOCK 70.0 0:10.91 1:11.65 [7] 0:57.77 [9] 0:46.86 [9] 0:35.52 [9] 0:24.12 [10] 0:12.75 [9] 2.04L 0:35.52 +4

Kerrin McEvoy 1000m 1000m (0:13.88) (0:10.91) (0:11.34) (0:11.40) (0:11.37) (0:12.75)

8 10 SAWEETIE 70.5 0:10.99 1:11.85 [8] 0:58.30 [6] 0:47.31 [7] 0:36.00 [7] 0:24.52 [7] 0:12.85 [10] 1.19L 0:36.00 +4

Mark Zahra 1000m 1000m (0:13.55) (0:10.99) (0:11.31) (0:11.48) (0:11.67) (0:12.85)

9 8 TEQUILA DANCER 72.9 0:10.60 1:12.03 [9] 0:58.70 [4] 0:48.10 [3] 0:36.82 [3] 0:25.13 [3] 0:13.39 [7] 1.06L 0:36.82 -3

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.33) (0:10.60) (0:11.28) (0:11.69) (0:11.74) (0:13.39)

10 14 MAID TO FIT 71.4 0:10.79 1:12.27 [10] 0:58.36 [10] 0:47.57 [8] 0:36.33 [8] 0:24.85 [9] 0:13.15 [11] 1.4L 0:36.33 -7

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.91) (0:10.79) (0:11.24) (0:11.48) (0:11.70) (0:13.15)

Scratched: Midnight In Tokyo (7), Madame Pommery (3), Rose Of Shiraz (6)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/25Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  23:23 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



04 June 2022 - 12:53

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: CITY PROPERTY SERVICES BILL CARTER STAKES - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.05
(0:13.15)

0:57.90
(0:10.68)

0:47.22
(0:11.22)

0:36.00
(0:11.57)

0:24.43
(0:11.68)

0:12.75
(0:12.75)

0:36.00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 2 metres Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 PENTHOUSE 75.2 0:10.68 1:12.40 [11] 0:59.25 [1] 0:48.57 [1] 0:37.35 [1] 0:25.78 [1] 0:13.92 [3] 0.77L 0:37.35 -2

Daniel Moor 1000m 1000m (0:13.15) (0:10.68) (0:11.22) (0:11.57) (0:11.86) (0:13.92)

Scratched: Midnight In Tokyo (7), Madame Pommery (3), Rose Of Shiraz (6)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/25Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  23:23 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



04 June 2022 - 13:28

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: MADAME SASS LIGHTNING HANDICAP - 1000m

Distance To Go Finish 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.59
(0:13.03)

0:44.56
(0:10.82)

0:33.74
(0:11.06)

0:22.68
(0:10.99)

0:11.69
(0:11.69)

0:33.74

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 2 metres Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 BOOMNOVA 72.4 0:10.79 0:57.59 [1] 0:44.43 [3] 0:33.58 [3] 0:22.48 [2] 0:11.69 [1] 0:57.59 0:33.58

Samantha Collett 800m 400m (0:13.16) (0:10.85) (0:11.10) (0:10.79) (0:11.69)

2 3 GARIBALDI 70.7 0:10.67 0:57.74 [2] 0:44.21 [7] 0:33.32 [7] 0:22.31 [7] 0:11.64 [5] 0.9L 0:33.32 +0

Craig Williams Finish 400m (0:13.53) (0:10.89) (0:11.01) (0:10.67) (0:11.64)

3 1 USMANOV 71.8 0:10.79 0:57.96 [3] 0:44.83 [2] 0:34.04 [2] 0:22.80 [3] 0:11.80 [6] 1.31L 0:34.04 -5

Ryan Maloney Finish 800m (0:13.13) (0:10.79) (0:11.24) (0:11.00) (0:11.80)

4 7 CONTEMPTUOUS 72.4 0:10.78 0:57.98 [4] 0:44.68 [4] 0:33.73 [5] 0:22.67 [5] 0:11.89 [4] 0.14L 0:33.73 +3

Kerrin McEvoy Finish 400m (0:13.30) (0:10.95) (0:11.06) (0:10.78) (0:11.89)

5 6 ARCHER'S PARADOX 73.2 0:10.82 0:58.12 [5] 0:45.09 [1] 0:34.27 [1] 0:23.21 [1] 0:12.18 [2] 0.78L 0:34.27 -4

Georgina Cartwright Finish 800m (0:13.03) (0:10.82) (0:11.06) (0:11.03) (0:12.18)

6 11 STOICAL 70.1 0:10.70 0:58.24 [6] 0:44.42 [8] 0:33.50 [9] 0:22.63 [8] 0:11.93 [8] 0.7L 0:33.50 -2

Tommy Berry Finish 400m (0:13.82) (0:10.92) (0:10.87) (0:10.70) (0:11.93)

7 4 DOCTOR ZOUS 70.6 0:10.68 0:58.24 [7] 0:44.28 [10] 0:33.28 [10] 0:22.33 [10] 0:11.65 [10] 0.05L 0:33.28 +5

William Pike 800m 400m (0:13.96) (0:11.00) (0:10.95) (0:10.68) (0:11.65)

8 8 GOGOL 72.3 0:10.81 0:58.32 [8] 0:44.82 [6] 0:34.01 [6] 0:22.97 [6] 0:12.04 [7] 0.45L 0:34.01 -2

Luke Tarrant 800m 800m (0:13.50) (0:10.81) (0:11.04) (0:10.93) (0:12.04)

9 5 NIEDORP 70.6 0:10.79 0:58.33 [9] 0:45.01 [5] 0:34.22 [4] 0:23.16 [4] 0:12.34 [3] 0.07L 0:34.22 -1

Jim Byrne Finish 800m (0:13.32) (0:10.79) (0:11.06) (0:10.82) (0:12.34)

10 13 KOSCIUSKO 71.6 0:10.75 0:58.39 [10] 0:44.44 [9] 0:33.69 [8] 0:22.71 [9] 0:11.90 [9] 0.32L 0:33.69 -1

Minonette Kennedy 800m 800m (0:13.95) (0:10.75) (0:10.98) (0:10.81) (0:11.90)

Scratched: Nimbostratus (10), Esta La Roca (2), Satin Ribbons (12)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/25Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  23:23 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



04 June 2022 - 14:04

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: MAGIC MILLIONS NATIONAL CLASSIC - 1600m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:36.52
(0:13.55)

1:22.97
(0:11.69)

1:11.28
(0:11.66)

0:59.62
(0:12.40)

0:47.22
(0:12.84)

0:34.38
(0:11.60)

0:22.78
(0:11.08)

0:34.38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 2 metres Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 KIKU 67.3 0:10.86 1:36.52 [1] 1:22.65 [4] 1:11.00 [5] 0:59.19 [5] 0:46.86 [4] 0:33.95 [4] 0:22.56 [4] 0:33.95

James McDonald 400m 400m (0:13.87) (0:11.65) (0:11.81) (0:12.33) (0:12.91) (0:11.39) (0:10.86)

2 1 NUDGE 67.0 0:10.94 1:36.62 [2] 1:22.74 [5] 1:11.24 [3] 0:59.72 [1] 0:47.27 [2] 0:34.23 [2] 0:22.71 [3] 0:34.23 +4

Nash Rawiller 400m 400m (0:13.88) (0:11.50) (0:11.52) (0:12.45) (0:13.04) (0:11.52) (0:10.94)

3 3 ATISHU 67.4 0:10.89 1:36.63 [3] 1:22.69 [7] 1:10.98 [6] 0:59.21 [6] 0:46.85 [5] 0:33.97 [5] 0:22.59 [5] 0:33.97 +6

Tim Clark 400m 400m (0:13.94) (0:11.71) (0:11.77) (0:12.36) (0:12.88) (0:11.38) (0:10.89)

4 7 OUR INTRIGUE 66.9 0:11.20 1:36.89 [4] 1:23.26 [2] 1:11.65 [1] 0:59.96 [2] 0:47.59 [1] 0:34.75 [1] 0:23.15 [1] 0:34.75 +0

William Pike Finish 400m (0:13.63) (0:11.61) (0:11.69) (0:12.37) (0:12.84) (0:11.60) (0:11.20)

5 8 NEVER TALK 67.6 0:11.00 1:37.04 [5] 1:22.70 [9] 1:11.14 [8] 0:59.31 [8] 0:47.06 [7] 0:34.20 [7] 0:22.80 [8] 0:34.20 -1

Hugh Bowman 400m 400m (0:14.34) (0:11.56) (0:11.83) (0:12.25) (0:12.86) (0:11.40) (0:11.00)

6 9 MONEGAL 67.2 0:11.08 1:37.08 [6] 1:23.53 [1] 1:11.74 [2] 0:59.95 [3] 0:47.42 [3] 0:34.55 [3] 0:23.23 [2] 0:34.55 +4

Craig Williams Finish 400m (0:13.55) (0:11.79) (0:11.79) (0:12.53) (0:12.87) (0:11.32) (0:11.08)

7 4 BELLE PLAISIR 66.7 0:11.06 1:37.23 [7] 1:23.51 [3] 1:11.73 [4] 0:59.90 [4] 0:47.38 [6] 0:34.47 [6] 0:23.00 [7] 0:34.47 +3

Kerrin McEvoy Finish 400m (0:13.72) (0:11.78) (0:11.83) (0:12.52) (0:12.91) (0:11.47) (0:11.06)

8 6 DZSENIFER 67.3 0:11.05 1:37.42 [8] 1:23.48 [6] 1:11.64 [7] 0:59.80 [7] 0:47.32 [8] 0:34.38 [9] 0:23.01 [9] 0:34.38 +3

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:13.94) (0:11.84) (0:11.84) (0:12.48) (0:12.94) (0:11.37) (0:11.05)

9 5 YAMAZAKI 66.9 0:11.26 1:37.49 [9] 1:23.31 [8] 1:11.51 [9] 0:59.64 [9] 0:47.35 [9] 0:34.63 [8] 0:23.27 [6] 0:34.63 +6

Tommy Berry 1400m 400m (0:14.18) (0:11.80) (0:11.87) (0:12.29) (0:12.72) (0:11.36) (0:11.26)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/25Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  23:23 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



04 June 2022 - 14:04

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: MAGIC MILLIONS NATIONAL CLASSIC - 1600m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.70
(0:11.70)

0:34.38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 2 metres Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 KIKU 67.3 0:10.86 0:11.70 [1] 1:36.52 0:33.95

James McDonald 400m 400m (0:11.70)

2 1 NUDGE 67.0 0:10.94 0:11.77 [2] 0.56L 0:34.23 +4

Nash Rawiller 400m 400m (0:11.77)

3 3 ATISHU 67.4 0:10.89 0:11.70 [4] 0.05L 0:33.97 +6

Tim Clark 400m 400m (0:11.70)

4 7 OUR INTRIGUE 66.9 0:11.20 0:11.95 [5] 1.57L 0:34.75 +0

William Pike Finish 400m (0:11.95)

5 8 NEVER TALK 67.6 0:11.00 0:11.80 [6] 0.88L 0:34.20 -1

Hugh Bowman 400m 400m (0:11.80)

6 9 MONEGAL 67.2 0:11.08 0:12.15 [3] 0.23L 0:34.55 +4

Craig Williams Finish 400m (0:12.15)

7 4 BELLE PLAISIR 66.7 0:11.06 0:11.94 [7] 0.87L 0:34.47 +3

Kerrin McEvoy Finish 400m (0:11.94)

8 6 DZSENIFER 67.3 0:11.05 0:11.96 [8] 1.12L 0:34.38 +3

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.96)

9 5 YAMAZAKI 66.9 0:11.26 0:12.01 [9] 0.4L 0:34.63 +6

Tommy Berry 1400m 400m (0:12.01)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/25Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  23:23 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



04 June 2022 - 14:38

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: NUTURF SPEAR CHIEF HANDICAP - 1500m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:29.66
(0:08.30)

1:21.36
(0:10.47)

1:10.89
(0:11.24)

0:59.65
(0:12.00)

0:47.65
(0:11.82)

0:35.83
(0:11.63)

0:24.20
(0:11.72)

0:35.83

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 2 metres Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 VINCO 69.5 0:10.98 1:29.66 [1] 1:21.30 [3] 1:10.32 [4] 0:59.13 [5] 0:47.18 [5] 0:35.44 [4] 0:23.94 [2] 0:35.44

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:08.36) (0:10.98) (0:11.19) (0:11.95) (0:11.74) (0:11.50) (0:11.46)

2 5 CHARMMEBABY 70.3 0:10.80 1:29.98 [2] 1:21.62 [2] 1:10.82 [3] 0:59.63 [3] 0:47.59 [4] 0:35.55 [5] 0:24.18 [5] 0:35.55 +8

Craig Williams 1400m 1400m (0:08.36) (0:10.80) (0:11.19) (0:12.04) (0:12.04) (0:11.37) (0:11.54)

3 8 NEVER NO MORE 69.7 0:11.05 1:30.28 [3] 1:21.87 [5] 1:10.82 [5] 0:59.66 [6] 0:47.54 [6] 0:35.74 [6] 0:24.24 [6] 0:35.74 +3

Tim Clark 1400m 1400m (0:08.41) (0:11.05) (0:11.16) (0:12.12) (0:11.80) (0:11.50) (0:11.57)

4 1 KUBRICK 67.6 0:11.09 1:30.51 [4] 1:21.99 [7] 1:10.64 [7] 0:59.55 [7] 0:47.43 [8] 0:35.70 [8] 0:24.21 [10] 0:35.70 +6

Tommy Berry 1200m 1200m (0:08.52) (0:11.35) (0:11.09) (0:12.12) (0:11.73) (0:11.49) (0:11.57)

5 10 LE GAI SOLEIL 67.1 0:11.18 1:30.52 [5] 1:21.81 [10] 1:10.36 [10] 0:59.13 [10] 0:46.99 [10] 0:35.43 [10] 0:24.25 [9] 0:35.43 +8

Kerrin McEvoy 600m 600m (0:08.71) (0:11.45) (0:11.23) (0:12.14) (0:11.56) (0:11.18) (0:11.49)

6 2 LIGHTNING JACK 66.6 0:11.06 1:30.54 [6] 1:21.86 [9] 1:10.43 [9] 0:59.37 [9] 0:47.38 [9] 0:35.63 [9] 0:24.43 [8] 0:35.63 +7

James McDonald 1200m 1200m (0:08.68) (0:11.43) (0:11.06) (0:11.99) (0:11.75) (0:11.20) (0:11.53)

7 12 OUR BIRDSONG 71.2 0:10.65 1:30.67 [7] 1:22.37 [1] 1:11.72 [2] 1:00.44 [2] 0:48.50 [2] 0:36.61 [2] 0:24.90 [4] 0:36.61 +1

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:08.30) (0:10.65) (0:11.28) (0:11.94) (0:11.89) (0:11.71) (0:11.92)

8 4 BONHAM 72.9 0:10.37 1:30.87 [8] 1:22.47 [4] 1:12.10 [1] 1:00.86 [1] 0:48.86 [1] 0:37.04 [1] 0:25.41 [1] 0:37.04 +1

Stephanie Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:08.40) (0:10.37) (0:11.24) (0:12.00) (0:11.82) (0:11.63) (0:11.96)

9 6 TOBILICIOUS 66.7 0:11.13 1:30.94 [9] 1:21.93 [11] 1:10.55 [11] 0:59.42 [11] 0:47.38 [11] 0:35.71 [11] 0:24.40 [11] 0:35.71 +7

Craig Grylls 1400m 1200m (0:09.01) (0:11.38) (0:11.13) (0:12.04) (0:11.67) (0:11.31) (0:11.68)

10 3 PROFIT 67.9 0:11.07 1:31.14 [10] 1:22.46 [8] 1:11.24 [8] 1:00.17 [8] 0:48.17 [7] 0:36.44 [7] 0:25.05 [7] 0:36.44 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1400m 1200m (0:08.68) (0:11.22) (0:11.07) (0:12.00) (0:11.73) (0:11.39) (0:11.72)

Scratched: Bullfinch (11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/25Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  23:23 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



04 June 2022 - 14:38

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: NUTURF SPEAR CHIEF HANDICAP - 1500m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:29.66
(0:08.30)

1:21.36
(0:10.47)

1:10.89
(0:11.24)

0:59.65
(0:12.00)

0:47.65
(0:11.82)

0:35.83
(0:11.63)

0:24.20
(0:11.72)

0:35.83

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 2 metres Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 IRISH SONGS 71.1 0:10.88 1:31.49 [11] 1:23.03 [6] 1:12.01 [6] 1:01.13 [4] 0:49.24 [3] 0:37.33 [3] 0:25.75 [3] 0:37.33 +11

Daniel Moor 1200m 1200m (0:08.46) (0:11.02) (0:10.88) (0:11.89) (0:11.91) (0:11.58) (0:12.18)

Scratched: Bullfinch (11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/25Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  23:23 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



04 June 2022 - 14:38

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: NUTURF SPEAR CHIEF HANDICAP - 1500m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.48
(0:12.48)

0:35.83

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 2 metres Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 VINCO 69.5 0:10.98 0:12.48 [1] 1:29.66 0:35.44

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:12.48)

2 5 CHARMMEBABY 70.3 0:10.80 0:12.64 [2] 1.84L 0:35.55 +8

Craig Williams 1400m 1400m (0:12.64)

3 8 NEVER NO MORE 69.7 0:11.05 0:12.67 [4] 1.77L 0:35.74 +3

Tim Clark 1400m 1400m (0:12.67)

4 1 KUBRICK 67.6 0:11.09 0:12.64 [9] 1.36L 0:35.70 +6

Tommy Berry 1200m 1200m (0:12.64)

5 10 LE GAI SOLEIL 67.1 0:11.18 0:12.76 [7] 0.06L 0:35.43 +8

Kerrin McEvoy 600m 600m (0:12.76)

6 2 LIGHTNING JACK 66.6 0:11.06 0:12.90 [5] 0.16L 0:35.63 +7

James McDonald 1200m 1200m (0:12.90)

7 12 OUR BIRDSONG 71.2 0:10.65 0:12.98 [6] 0.76L 0:36.61 +1

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:12.98)

8 4 BONHAM 72.9 0:10.37 0:13.45 [3] 1.14L 0:37.04 +1

Stephanie Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:13.45)

9 6 TOBILICIOUS 66.7 0:11.13 0:12.72 [11] 0.42L 0:35.71 +7

Craig Grylls 1400m 1200m (0:12.72)

10 3 PROFIT 67.9 0:11.07 0:13.33 [8] 1.18L 0:36.44 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1400m 1200m (0:13.33)

Scratched: Bullfinch (11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/25Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  23:23 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



04 June 2022 - 14:38

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: NUTURF SPEAR CHIEF HANDICAP - 1500m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.48
(0:12.48)

0:35.83

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 2 metres Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 IRISH SONGS 71.1 0:10.88 0:13.57 [10] 2.08L 0:37.33 +11

Daniel Moor 1200m 1200m (0:13.57)

Scratched: Bullfinch (11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/25Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  23:23 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



04 June 2022 - 15:14

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: ASCOT GREEN MORETON CUP - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.24
(0:13.22)

0:57.02
(0:10.80)

0:46.22
(0:11.42)

0:34.80
(0:11.50)

0:23.30
(0:11.44)

0:11.86
(0:11.86)

0:34.80

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 2 metres Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 BALLER 72.0 0:10.99 1:10.24 [1] 0:56.75 [5] 0:45.75 [6] 0:34.34 [6] 0:22.85 [6] 0:11.86 [1] 1:10.24 0:34.34

Hugh Bowman Finish 400m (0:13.49) (0:11.00) (0:11.41) (0:11.49) (0:10.99) (0:11.86)

2 10 WANDABAA 69.7 0:10.95 1:10.41 [2] 0:56.59 [10] 0:45.64 [10] 0:34.13 [10] 0:22.87 [9] 0:11.85 [6] 1.03L 0:34.13 +6

William Pike 1000m 1000m (0:13.82) (0:10.95) (0:11.51) (0:11.26) (0:11.02) (0:11.85)

3 1 KEMENTARI 69.9 0:10.98 1:10.44 [3] 0:56.78 [8] 0:45.80 [9] 0:34.30 [9] 0:22.94 [8] 0:11.82 [8] 0.15L 0:34.30 +4

Nash Rawiller 1000m 1000m (0:13.66) (0:10.98) (0:11.50) (0:11.36) (0:11.12) (0:11.82)

4 5 SHOOTING FOR GOLD 70.7 0:11.02 1:10.48 [4] 0:56.35 [11] 0:45.33 [11] 0:34.04 [11] 0:22.81 [11] 0:11.62 [11] 0.22L 0:34.04 +1

Kerrin McEvoy 1000m 1000m (0:14.13) (0:11.02) (0:11.29) (0:11.23) (0:11.19) (0:11.62)

5 11 LETZBEGLAM 71.9 0:11.04 1:10.81 [5] 0:57.23 [7] 0:46.19 [7] 0:34.71 [8] 0:23.36 [7] 0:12.17 [9] 1.96L 0:34.71 +6

Craig Grylls 1000m 1000m (0:13.58) (0:11.04) (0:11.48) (0:11.35) (0:11.19) (0:12.17)

6 3 NICCANOVA 71.5 0:10.93 1:10.85 [6] 0:57.36 [5] 0:46.43 [5] 0:35.06 [5] 0:23.64 [5] 0:12.24 [7] 0.24L 0:35.06 +6

Anthony Allen 1000m 1000m (0:13.49) (0:10.93) (0:11.37) (0:11.42) (0:11.40) (0:12.24)

7 12 CENTREFIRE 72.3 0:10.89 1:11.02 [7] 0:57.73 [4] 0:46.84 [3] 0:35.44 [3] 0:23.90 [3] 0:12.48 [4] 1L 0:35.44 +4

Samantha Collett Finish 1000m (0:13.29) (0:10.89) (0:11.40) (0:11.54) (0:11.42) (0:12.48)

8 4 PRIME CANDIDATE 72.8 0:10.82 1:11.19 [8] 0:57.97 [1] 0:47.15 [2] 0:35.73 [2] 0:24.25 [1] 0:12.71 [2] 1.03L 0:35.73 +6

Tim Clark 1000m 1000m (0:13.22) (0:10.82) (0:11.42) (0:11.48) (0:11.54) (0:12.71)

9 9 BABYLON BERLIN 72.8 0:11.05 1:11.36 [9] 0:58.11 [3] 0:47.06 [4] 0:35.68 [4] 0:24.18 [4] 0:12.80 [5] 0.98L 0:35.68 +2

Ben Thompson Finish 1000m (0:13.25) (0:11.05) (0:11.38) (0:11.50) (0:11.38) (0:12.80)

10 7 HILO 73.2 0:10.95 1:11.55 [10] 0:57.86 [9] 0:46.91 [8] 0:35.48 [7] 0:24.01 [10] 0:12.76 [10] 1.12L 0:35.48 +0

Luke Tarrant 1000m 1000m (0:13.69) (0:10.95) (0:11.43) (0:11.47) (0:11.25) (0:12.76)

Scratched: Tumbler Ridge (6)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/25Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  23:23 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



04 June 2022 - 15:14

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: ASCOT GREEN MORETON CUP - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.24
(0:13.22)

0:57.02
(0:10.80)

0:46.22
(0:11.42)

0:34.80
(0:11.50)

0:23.30
(0:11.44)

0:11.86
(0:11.86)

0:34.80

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 2 metres Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 SIR WARWICK 72.8 0:10.78 1:11.66 [11] 0:58.42 [2] 0:47.64 [1] 0:36.22 [1] 0:24.68 [2] 0:13.17 [3] 0.65L 0:36.22 +2

Jim Byrne 1000m 1000m (0:13.24) (0:10.78) (0:11.42) (0:11.54) (0:11.51) (0:13.17)

Scratched: Tumbler Ridge (6)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/25Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  23:23 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



04 June 2022 - 15:55

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: CHANNEL 7 QUEENSLAND OAKS - 2200m

Distance To Go Finish 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:16.28
(0:14.31)

2:01.97
(0:11.67)

1:50.30
(0:11.54)

1:38.76
(0:11.94)

1:26.82
(0:12.19)

1:14.63
(0:12.40)

1:02.23
(0:12.53)

0:37.16

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 2 metres Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 GYPSY GODDESS 64.7 0:11.50 2:16.28 [1] 2:00.74 [16] 1:48.13 [16] 1:36.34 [16] 1:24.84 [16] 1:12.53 [16] 1:00.21 [16] 0:36.08

William Pike 1600m 1600m (0:15.54) (0:12.61) (0:11.79) (0:11.50) (0:12.31) (0:12.32) (0:12.24)

2 1 BARB RAIDER 66.5 0:11.66 2:16.48 [2] 2:02.03 [2] 1:50.33 [2] 1:38.67 [3] 1:26.49 [4] 1:14.27 [3] 1:01.86 [4] 0:36.99 -3

Craig Williams Finish 1800m (0:14.45) (0:11.70) (0:11.66) (0:12.18) (0:12.22) (0:12.41) (0:12.35)

3 16 LE VILLI 65.2 0:11.74 2:16.59 [3] 2:01.85 [8] 1:49.79 [8] 1:38.05 [8] 1:25.97 [8] 1:13.52 [9] 1:01.12 [9] 0:36.78 -7

Tim Clark Finish 1800m (0:14.74) (0:12.06) (0:11.74) (0:12.08) (0:12.45) (0:12.40) (0:12.29)

4 14 SMIRK 62.9 0:11.79 2:16.79 [4] 2:01.74 [12] 1:49.35 [13] 1:37.56 [13] 1:25.61 [13] 1:13.13 [15] 1:00.77 [15] 0:36.60 -2

Tommy Berry 800m 1800m (0:15.05) (0:12.39) (0:11.79) (0:11.95) (0:12.48) (0:12.36) (0:12.33)

5 11 BELLE SAVOIR 65.4 0:11.64 2:16.82 [5] 2:01.39 [15] 1:49.02 [14] 1:37.22 [14] 1:25.58 [14] 1:13.24 [13] 1:00.91 [13] 0:36.59 -15

Ryan Maloney 2000m 1600m (0:15.43) (0:12.37) (0:11.80) (0:11.64) (0:12.34) (0:12.33) (0:12.29)

6 6 HONEYCREEPER 64.6 0:11.40 2:17.01 [6] 2:01.13 [17] 1:48.64 [17] 1:36.83 [17] 1:25.43 [17] 1:13.14 [17] 1:00.63 [18] 0:36.67 -7

Hugh Bowman 1600m 1600m (0:15.88) (0:12.49) (0:11.81) (0:11.40) (0:12.29) (0:12.51) (0:12.26)

7 9 DYNASTIES 63.0 0:11.72 2:17.17 [7] 2:01.85 [14] 1:49.35 [15] 1:37.55 [15] 1:25.83 [15] 1:13.57 [14] 1:01.19 [14] 0:37.18 -1

James McDonald 1600m 1600m (0:15.32) (0:12.50) (0:11.80) (0:11.72) (0:12.26) (0:12.38) (0:12.10)

8 7 GIN MARTINI 64.7 0:11.74 2:17.20 [8] 2:02.39 [9] 1:50.29 [9] 1:38.55 [9] 1:26.46 [10] 1:14.00 [11] 1:01.60 [11] 0:37.45 -2

Robbie Dolan Finish 1800m (0:14.81) (0:12.10) (0:11.74) (0:12.09) (0:12.46) (0:12.40) (0:12.16)

9 17 ROSIE IMPACT 63.2 0:11.82 2:17.64 [9] 2:02.60 [11] 1:50.61 [10] 1:38.79 [10] 1:26.73 [12] 1:14.33 [12] 1:01.96 [12] 0:37.55 -4

James Orman 2000m 1800m (0:15.04) (0:11.99) (0:11.82) (0:12.06) (0:12.40) (0:12.37) (0:12.28)

10 12 ARAVENE 67.1 0:11.72 2:18.11 [10] 2:03.63 [3] 1:51.84 [5] 1:40.12 [5] 1:28.20 [3] 1:15.89 [4] 1:03.51 [3] 0:38.67 -5

Brett Prebble Finish 1800m (0:14.48) (0:11.79) (0:11.72) (0:11.92) (0:12.31) (0:12.38) (0:12.37)

Scratched: Savagal (23), Mokulua (5), Charity Spirit (13), Pioneer Lass (21), Chayse 'N' Tanya (22)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/25Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  23:23 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



04 June 2022 - 15:55

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: CHANNEL 7 QUEENSLAND OAKS - 2200m

Distance To Go Finish 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:16.28
(0:14.31)

2:01.97
(0:11.67)

1:50.30
(0:11.54)

1:38.76
(0:11.94)

1:26.82
(0:12.19)

1:14.63
(0:12.40)

1:02.23
(0:12.53)

0:37.16

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 2 metres Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 VERONA 64.6 0:11.41 2:19.59 [11] 2:03.67 [18] 1:51.08 [18] 1:39.25 [18] 1:27.84 [18] 1:15.63 [18] 1:03.41 [17] 0:39.10 -11

Samantha Collett 1600m 1600m (0:15.92) (0:12.59) (0:11.83) (0:11.41) (0:12.21) (0:12.22) (0:12.43)

12 3 GLINT OF HOPE 63.6 0:11.70 2:19.60 [12] 2:04.46 [13] 1:52.21 [12] 1:40.41 [12] 1:28.71 [11] 1:16.44 [10] 1:04.08 [10] 0:39.68 -11

Daniel Moor 2000m 1600m (0:15.14) (0:12.25) (0:11.80) (0:11.70) (0:12.27) (0:12.36) (0:12.37)

13 18 NOM DE PLUME 65.6 0:11.76 2:19.87 [13] 2:05.17 [7] 1:53.23 [7] 1:41.47 [7] 1:29.59 [6] 1:17.31 [6] 1:04.89 [6] 0:40.13 -6

Craig Grylls Finish 1800m (0:14.70) (0:11.94) (0:11.76) (0:11.88) (0:12.28) (0:12.42) (0:12.36)

14 4 BISCAYNE BAY 66.6 0:11.45 2:20.40 [14] 2:05.79 [5] 1:54.22 [4] 1:42.77 [2] 1:30.78 [2] 1:18.56 [2] 1:06.16 [2] 0:41.16 +4

Mark Zahra 2000m 1800m (0:14.61) (0:11.57) (0:11.45) (0:11.99) (0:12.22) (0:12.40) (0:12.46)

15 20 NYOTA 67.3 0:11.54 2:22.09 [15] 2:07.78 [1] 1:56.11 [1] 1:44.57 [1] 1:32.63 [1] 1:20.44 [1] 1:08.04 [1] 0:42.97 -7

Nash Rawiller 2000m 1800m (0:14.31) (0:11.67) (0:11.54) (0:11.94) (0:12.19) (0:12.40) (0:12.53)

16 19 CUPID'S KISS 66.0 0:11.78 2:22.29 [16] 2:07.69 [4] 1:55.84 [6] 1:44.06 [6] 1:31.83 [7] 1:19.47 [7] 1:07.14 [7] 0:42.50 +9

Jim Byrne 2000m 1800m (0:14.60) (0:11.85) (0:11.78) (0:12.23) (0:12.36) (0:12.33) (0:12.51)

17 15 TERANGA 63.4 0:11.78 2:22.40 [17] 2:07.39 [10] 1:55.31 [11] 1:43.53 [11] 1:31.71 [9] 1:19.46 [8] 1:07.13 [8] 0:42.41 -9

Kerrin McEvoy 2000m 1800m (0:15.01) (0:12.08) (0:11.78) (0:11.82) (0:12.25) (0:12.33) (0:12.42)

18 8 FESTIVAL DANCER 66.5 0:11.46 2:22.82 [18] 2:08.13 [6] 1:56.67 [2] 1:44.85 [4] 1:32.64 [5] 1:20.32 [5] 1:07.92 [5] 0:43.20 +4

Ben Thompson 2000m 2000m (0:14.69) (0:11.46) (0:11.82) (0:12.21) (0:12.32) (0:12.40) (0:12.37)

Scratched: Savagal (23), Mokulua (5), Charity Spirit (13), Pioneer Lass (21), Chayse 'N' Tanya (22)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/25Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  23:23 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



04 June 2022 - 15:55

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: CHANNEL 7 QUEENSLAND OAKS - 2200m

Distance To Go 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:49.70
(0:12.54)

0:37.16
(0:12.71)

0:24.45
(0:11.91)

0:12.54
(0:12.54)

0:37.16

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 2 metres Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 GYPSY GODDESS 64.7 0:11.50 0:47.97 [15] 0:36.08 [15] 0:24.13 [7] 0:12.54 [1] 2:16.28 0:36.08

William Pike 1600m 1600m (0:11.89) (0:11.95) (0:11.59) (0:12.54)

2 1 BARB RAIDER 66.5 0:11.66 0:49.51 [3] 0:36.99 [4] 0:24.61 [2] 0:12.68 [2] 1.13L 0:36.99 -3

Craig Williams Finish 1800m (0:12.52) (0:12.38) (0:11.93) (0:12.68)

3 16 LE VILLI 65.2 0:11.74 0:48.83 [10] 0:36.78 [9] 0:24.68 [4] 0:12.79 [3] 0.66L 0:36.78 -7

Tim Clark Finish 1800m (0:12.05) (0:12.10) (0:11.89) (0:12.79)

4 14 SMIRK 62.9 0:11.79 0:48.44 [16] 0:36.60 [14] 0:24.30 [15] 0:12.47 [8] 1.16L 0:36.60 -2

Tommy Berry 800m 1800m (0:11.84) (0:12.30) (0:11.83) (0:12.47)

5 11 BELLE SAVOIR 65.4 0:11.64 0:48.62 [14] 0:36.59 [16] 0:24.54 [10] 0:12.63 [6] 0.2L 0:36.59 -15

Ryan Maloney 2000m 1600m (0:12.03) (0:12.05) (0:11.91) (0:12.63)

6 6 HONEYCREEPER 64.6 0:11.40 0:48.37 [18] 0:36.67 [17] 0:24.64 [13] 0:12.85 [5] 1.13L 0:36.67 -7

Hugh Bowman 1600m 1600m (0:11.70) (0:12.03) (0:11.79) (0:12.85)

7 9 DYNASTIES 63.0 0:11.72 0:49.09 [13] 0:37.18 [11] 0:24.89 [9] 0:12.95 [7] 0.94L 0:37.18 -1

James McDonald 1600m 1600m (0:11.91) (0:12.29) (0:11.94) (0:12.95)

8 7 GIN MARTINI 64.7 0:11.74 0:49.44 [9] 0:37.45 [7] 0:25.14 [5] 0:13.15 [4] 0.17L 0:37.45 -2

Robbie Dolan Finish 1800m (0:11.99) (0:12.31) (0:11.99) (0:13.15)

9 17 ROSIE IMPACT 63.2 0:11.82 0:49.68 [12] 0:37.55 [13] 0:25.24 [14] 0:12.90 [10] 2.61L 0:37.55 -4

James Orman 2000m 1800m (0:12.13) (0:12.31) (0:12.34) (0:12.90)

10 12 ARAVENE 67.1 0:11.72 0:51.14 [4] 0:38.67 [3] 0:26.04 [6] 0:13.70 [9] 2.73L 0:38.67 -5

Brett Prebble Finish 1800m (0:12.47) (0:12.63) (0:12.34) (0:13.70)

Scratched: Savagal (23), Mokulua (5), Charity Spirit (13), Pioneer Lass (21), Chayse 'N' Tanya (22)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 22/25Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  23:23 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



04 June 2022 - 15:55

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: CHANNEL 7 QUEENSLAND OAKS - 2200m

Distance To Go 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:49.70
(0:12.54)

0:37.16
(0:12.71)

0:24.45
(0:11.91)

0:12.54
(0:12.54)

0:37.16

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 2 metres Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 VERONA 64.6 0:11.41 0:50.98 [17] 0:39.10 [18] 0:26.88 [17] 0:14.03 [14] 8.7L 0:39.10 -11

Samantha Collett 1600m 1600m (0:11.88) (0:12.22) (0:12.85) (0:14.03)

12 3 GLINT OF HOPE 63.6 0:11.70 0:51.71 [11] 0:39.68 [10] 0:27.32 [11] 0:14.72 [11] 0.06L 0:39.68 -11

Daniel Moor 2000m 1600m (0:12.03) (0:12.36) (0:12.60) (0:14.72)

13 18 NOM DE PLUME 65.6 0:11.76 0:52.53 [6] 0:40.13 [6] 0:27.56 [12] 0:14.62 [13] 1.6L 0:40.13 -6

Craig Grylls Finish 1800m (0:12.40) (0:12.57) (0:12.94) (0:14.62)

14 4 BISCAYNE BAY 66.6 0:11.45 0:53.70 [2] 0:41.16 [2] 0:28.50 [3] 0:15.45 [12] 3.14L 0:41.16 +4

Mark Zahra 2000m 1800m (0:12.54) (0:12.66) (0:13.05) (0:15.45)

15 20 NYOTA 67.3 0:11.54 0:55.51 [1] 0:42.97 [1] 0:30.26 [1] 0:16.47 [15] 9.92L 0:42.97 -7

Nash Rawiller 2000m 1800m (0:12.54) (0:12.71) (0:13.79) (0:16.47)

16 19 CUPID'S KISS 66.0 0:11.78 0:54.63 [7] 0:42.50 [8] 0:29.48 [18] 0:15.41 [18] 1.18L 0:42.50 +9

Jim Byrne 2000m 1800m (0:12.13) (0:13.02) (0:14.07) (0:15.41)

17 15 TERANGA 63.4 0:11.78 0:54.71 [8] 0:42.41 [12] 0:29.82 [16] 0:16.59 [16] 0.68L 0:42.41 -9

Kerrin McEvoy 2000m 1800m (0:12.30) (0:12.59) (0:13.23) (0:16.59)

18 8 FESTIVAL DANCER 66.5 0:11.46 0:55.55 [5] 0:43.20 [5] 0:30.62 [8] 0:16.90 [17] 2.43L 0:43.20 +4

Ben Thompson 2000m 2000m (0:12.35) (0:12.58) (0:13.72) (0:16.90)

Scratched: Savagal (23), Mokulua (5), Charity Spirit (13), Pioneer Lass (21), Chayse 'N' Tanya (22)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 23/25Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  23:23 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



04 June 2022 - 16:28

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 10: NOVA 106.9 QUEENSLAND DAY STAKES - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.76
(0:13.25)

0:57.51
(0:10.92)

0:46.59
(0:11.29)

0:35.30
(0:11.52)

0:23.78
(0:11.52)

0:12.26
(0:12.26)

0:35.30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: 2 metres Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 ATHELRIC 72.2 0:10.84 1:10.76 [1] 0:57.30 [3] 0:46.46 [2] 0:35.12 [2] 0:23.60 [2] 0:12.26 [1] 1:10.76 0:35.12

Hugh Bowman 1000m 1000m (0:13.46) (0:10.84) (0:11.34) (0:11.52) (0:11.34) (0:12.26)

2 6 ARENTEE 71.1 0:11.03 1:10.79 [2] 0:57.36 [2] 0:46.33 [4] 0:34.88 [6] 0:23.40 [6] 0:12.22 [3] 0.2L 0:34.88 +2

Kerrin McEvoy 1000m 1000m (0:13.43) (0:11.03) (0:11.45) (0:11.48) (0:11.18) (0:12.22)

3 2 INGRATIATING 68.5 0:10.92 1:11.04 [3] 0:56.88 [10] 0:45.96 [11] 0:34.62 [11] 0:23.25 [10] 0:12.10 [7] 1.46L 0:34.62 -4

Nash Rawiller 1000m 1000m (0:14.16) (0:10.92) (0:11.34) (0:11.37) (0:11.15) (0:12.10)

4 10 RHAPSODY ROSE 72.4 0:10.92 1:11.19 [4] 0:57.94 [1] 0:47.02 [1] 0:35.73 [1] 0:24.21 [1] 0:12.64 [2] 0.91L 0:35.73 -2

Luke Tarrant 1000m 1000m (0:13.25) (0:10.92) (0:11.29) (0:11.52) (0:11.57) (0:12.64)

5 5 HAMLET VON SNITZEL 70.4 0:10.78 1:11.24 [5] 0:57.64 [4] 0:46.86 [3] 0:35.43 [3] 0:23.92 [3] 0:12.42 [5] 0.24L 0:35.43 -2

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:13.60) (0:10.78) (0:11.43) (0:11.51) (0:11.50) (0:12.42)

6 11 STELLAR MAGIC 70.2 0:10.80 1:11.30 [6] 0:57.35 [8] 0:46.55 [8] 0:35.19 [8] 0:23.63 [9] 0:12.42 [6] 0.39L 0:35.19 -2

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.95) (0:10.80) (0:11.36) (0:11.56) (0:11.21) (0:12.42)

7 14 PUTONTHEREDLIGHT 69.7 0:10.74 1:11.31 [7] 0:57.12 [11] 0:46.38 [10] 0:34.97 [10] 0:23.50 [11] 0:12.27 [10] 0.06L 0:34.97 +2

William Pike 1000m 1000m (0:14.19) (0:10.74) (0:11.41) (0:11.47) (0:11.23) (0:12.27)

8 4 RELEASE THE BEANS 70.8 0:10.81 1:11.33 [8] 0:57.35 [9] 0:46.54 [9] 0:35.16 [9] 0:23.78 [8] 0:12.38 [8] 0.09L 0:35.16 +3

Tim Clark 1000m 1000m (0:13.98) (0:10.81) (0:11.38) (0:11.38) (0:11.40) (0:12.38)

9 9 NORD LYON 70.6 0:11.00 1:11.37 [9] 0:57.66 [6] 0:46.66 [7] 0:35.29 [7] 0:23.86 [7] 0:12.56 [4] 0.26L 0:35.29 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.71) (0:11.00) (0:11.37) (0:11.43) (0:11.30) (0:12.56)

10 8 DEVASTATING 71.4 0:10.92 1:12.21 [10] 0:58.61 [4] 0:47.69 [6] 0:36.38 [4] 0:24.83 [5] 0:13.24 [9] 4.96L 0:36.38 +6

Ryan Maloney Finish 1000m (0:13.60) (0:10.92) (0:11.31) (0:11.55) (0:11.59) (0:13.24)

Scratched: Shaquero (1), Enterprise Pomme (12), Oriental Princess (15)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 24/25Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  23:23 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



04 June 2022 - 16:28

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 10: NOVA 106.9 QUEENSLAND DAY STAKES - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.76
(0:13.25)

0:57.51
(0:10.92)

0:46.59
(0:11.29)

0:35.30
(0:11.52)

0:23.78
(0:11.52)

0:12.26
(0:12.26)

0:35.30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: 2 metres Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 JOYOUS LEGEND 70.4 0:10.66 1:12.23 [11] 0:58.38 [7] 0:47.72 [5] 0:36.38 [5] 0:24.86 [4] 0:13.19 [10] 0.07L 0:36.38 -6

Stephanie Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.85) (0:10.66) (0:11.34) (0:11.52) (0:11.67) (0:13.19)

12 7 ZAVABOOM 69.3 0:10.99 1:22.72 [12] 1:08.22 [12] 0:57.23 [12] 0:46.00 [12] 0:33.70 [12] 0:20.37 [12] 61.71L 0:46.00 +9

James McDonald 1000m 1000m (0:14.50) (0:10.99) (0:11.23) (0:12.30) (0:13.33) (0:20.37)

Scratched: Shaquero (1), Enterprise Pomme (12), Oriental Princess (15)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 25/25Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  23:23 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track


